

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2617/2024

Rahul Saini Son Of Mr. Suresh Saini

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shweta Saini Wife Of Shri Rahul Saini Daughter Of Shri Kailash Saini

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Saini } present in person
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Sr. counsel assisted by Mr. Sheetanshu Sharma Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG through VC Mr. S.M. Sharma, AAAG for Mr. Manoj Swharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

01/12/2025

Parties are directed to provide the list of dates as well as the relevant documents.

List this matter again on 18.12.2025.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J